
Sound Objects - Max for live devices, programmer
Hide Productions - Milan, Italy

Fiabe Elettriche - Theatre, composer and performer
Barbara Caviglia, Aosta, Italy

ARE, artist residency in Enschede winner 
Enschede, Netherlands

The New Show, composer and producer
Early Reflex - Turin, Italy

Hectic, radio show (host)
Radio Raheem - Milan, Italy

SAAM w/ Leese, composer and producer
Over My Body - Taiwan/London

Ulysses, Joyce’s Time - Music for theatre, musical direc-
tor, composer and performer
Criptoportico Forense - Aosta, Italy

Astra - Music for theatre, composer and performer
Vertige Teatro - Chatillon, Italy

Pulverized, composer and producer
Over My Body - London, UK

Compulsion Fissure, composer and producer
Hide - Milan, Italy

Confined Space, composer and producer
Unizone - Prague, Czech Republic

URL_1, digital interactive sound installation
Hide Productions - Milan, Italy

Desktop Music, radio show (host)
Radio Raheem - Milan, Italy

Shared Soundscapes, sound installation
Chiasso Perduto - Florence, Italy

Remnants - Album, composer and producer
Hide Productions - Milan, Italy

Hide Devices Series - Max for live devices, programmer
Hide Productions - Milan, Italy

Rite - Album, composer and producer
False Industries Records - Berlin, Germany

Medea, Elettra - Music for theatre, composer 
Teatro del Mondo - Aosta, Italy

Luca
Favaro

https://www.favaroluca.com/
 

+39 340 746 7497
tumusictu@gmail.com

Piazza 4 Novembre, 11026
Pont-Saint-Martin (Ao)

Italy

employment

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023-
present

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021-
2023

2020

2020

2018-
present

2019

2018-
2019



Master of  performance in percussion instruments
Conservatoire de la Vallée d’Aoste - Aosta, Italy

Master in orchestral percussions
Accademia Nazionale di Santa Cecilia - Roma, Italy

Bachelor of  music in percussion instruments
Conservatorio G. Verdi - Turin, Italy

Talenti Musicali, scolarship granted by Fondazione CRT

Scholarship granted by Associazione Culturale DeSono
 
Talenti Musicali, scolarship granted by Fondazione CRT

https://www.favaroluca.com/
 

+39 340 746 7497
tumusictu@gmail.com

Piazza 4 Novembre, 11026
Pont-Saint-Martin (Ao)

Italy

Live performance with both acoustic and electronic instruments; 
Music production and sound design (Ableton Live); Programming 
(Max/MSP/Jitter); Sound engineer; Analog and digital mixing, re-
cording and editing; Scoring for video, theatre and ballet; Highly 
personable, effective cummunicator.

Italian (native); English (fluent); French (fluent).

studies

awards

skills

2016

2016

2015

Languages

2022

2016

2015


