

Favaro

https://www.favaroluca.com/

+39 340 746 7497 tumusictu@gmail.com

Piazza 4 Novembre, 11026 Pont-Saint-Martin (Ao) Italy

employment

2023	Sound Objects - Max for live devices , programmer <i>Hide Productions</i> - Milan, Italy
2023	Fiabe Elettriche - Theatre , composer and performer <i>Barbara Caviglia</i> , Aosta, Italy
2023	ARE , artist residency in Enschede winner Enschede, Netherlands
2023	The New Show, composer and producer Early Reflex - Turin, Italy
2023- present	Hectic , radio show (host) Radio Raheem - Milan, Italy
2023	SAAM w/ Leese, composer and producer Over My Body - Taiwan/London
2022	Ulysses, Joyce's Time - Music for theatre, musical director, composer and performer Criptoportico Forense - Aosta, Italy
2022	Astra - Music for theatre , composer and performer <i>Vertige Teatro</i> - Chatillon, Italy
2022	Pulverized , composer and producer <i>Over My Body</i> - London, UK
2022	Compulsion Fissure , composer and producer <i>Hide</i> - Milan, Italy
2021	Confined Space, composer and producer Unizone - Prague, Czech Republic
2021	URL_1 , digital interactive sound installation <i>Hide Productions</i> - Milan, Italy
2021- 2023	Desktop Music , radio show (host) Radio Raheem - Milan, Italy
2020	Shared Soundscapes , sound installation <i>Chiasso Perduto</i> - Florence, Italy
2020	Remnants - Album , composer and producer <i>Hide Productions -</i> Milan, Italy
2018- present	Hide Devices Series - Max for live devices, programmer Hide Productions - Milan, Italy
2019	Rite - Album , composer and producer False Industries Records - Berlin, Germany
2018- 2019	Medea, Elettra - Music for theatre, composer Teatro del Mondo - Aosta, Italy

studies

2022	Master of performance in percussion instruments Conservatoire de la Vallée d'Aoste - Aosta, Italy
2016	Master in orchestral percussions Accademia Nazionale di Santa Cecilia - Roma, Italy
2015	Bachelor of music in percussion instruments Conservatorio G. Verdi - Turin, Italy

awards

2016	Talenti Musicali, scolarship granted by Fondazione CRT
2016	Scholarship granted by Associazione Culturale DeSono
2015	Talenti Musicali, scolarship granted by Fondazione CRT

skills

Live performance with both acoustic and electronic instruments; Music production and sound design (*Ableton Live*); Programming (*Max/MSP/Jitter*); Sound engineer; Analog and digital mixing, recording and editing; Scoring for video, theatre and ballet; Highly personable, effective cummunicator.

Languages Italian (native); English (fluent); French (fluent).

https://www.favaroluca.com/

+39 340 746 7497 tumusictu@gmail.com

Piazza 4 Novembre, 11026 Pont-Saint-Martin (Ao) Italy